ISPS in Kotka

The UN code for Kotka is FIKTK and the number is 16737.
In Kotka, there are nine separate port facilities administered by
Port of HaminaKotka Ltd and one co-owned port facility:

Halla

Hietanen

Hietanen South
Kantasatama
Mussalo Bulk
Mussalo Container
Mussalo Liquid
Janska

Co-owned:
Sunila Oy

FIKTK
FIKTK
FIKTK
FIKTK
FIKTK
FIKTK
FIKTK
FIKTK

FIKTK

- 0001
- 0002
- 0006
- 0003
- 0023
- 0004
- 0024
- 0035

- 0007

In joint use by Port of HaminaKotka Ltd and StoraEnso's Sunila Mill.

Administered by Port of HaminaKotka Ltd.

ISPS security contact point
Tel.: +358 (0)20 790 8850



