ISPS in Kotka

The UN code for Kotka is FIKTK and the number is 16737. In Kotka, there are nine separate port facilities administered by Port of HaminaKotka Ltd and one co-owned port facility:

Halla	FIKTK	- 0001
Hietanen	FIKTK	- 0002
Hietanen South	FIKTK	- 0006
Kantasatama	FIKTK	- 0003
Mussalo Bulk	FIKTK	- 0023
Mussalo Container	FIKTK	- 0004
Mussalo Liquid	FIKTK	- 0024
Jänskä	FIKTK	- 0035
Co-owned: Sunila Oy	FIKTK	- 0007
n joint use by Port of HaminaKotka Ltd and StoraEnso's Sunila Mill. Administered by Port of HaminaKotka Ltd.		

ISPS security contact point

Tel.: +358 (0)20 790 8850